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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (POTOHAR) (BS-14)

IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/47500034

2/47500129

3/47500150

4/47500057

5/47500066

6/47500147

7/47500120

8/47500025

9/47500022

10/47500152

11/47500144

12/47500138

13/47500148

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ANWAR

DOMICILE

JEHLUM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR ASIF CHOUDHARY

MOHSIN NASEER
NASEER AHMED

ADNAN ALI
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN ABID
ALl ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT
FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF AMIR
MUHAMMAD AMIR

ALI HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ILYAAS

ABDUR RAFFAY ARSHAD
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

ZAIN AYUB
MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD IDREES IRFAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

JAHANZAIB UMMAR
QAZI MUHAMMAD UMMAR

UZAIR ARSHAD
ARSHAD MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD MEHFOOZ

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

JEHLUM

CHAKWAL

One (01) post of open merit remained vacant due to non-

availability of candidate.
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CASE NO. 56-RG-2022

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
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