PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (POTOHAR) (BS-14)</u>
IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/47500034	MUHAMMAD AMMAR ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR ASIF CHOUDHARY	JEHLUM
2/47500129	MOHSIN NASEER NASEER AHMED	RAWALPINDI
3/47500150	ADNAN ALI MUHAMMAD AKBAR	RAWALPINDI
4/47500057	MUHAMMAD USMAN ABID ALI ABID HUSSAIN	JEHLUM
5/47500066	MUHAMMAD BASHARAT FAZAL HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
6/47500147	MUHAMMAD ASIF AMIR MUHAMMAD AMIR	JEHLUM
7/47500120	ALI HAIDER MUHAMMAD ILYAAS	ATTOCK
8/47500025	ABDUR RAFFAY ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI
9/47500022	ZAIN AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB	JEHLUM
10/47500152	MUHAMMAD IDREES IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN	RAWALPINDI
11/47500144	JAHANZAIB UMMAR QAZI MUHAMMAD UMMAR	JEHLUM
12/47500138	UZAIR ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD	JEHLUM
13/47500148	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD MEHFOOZ	CHAKWAL
Note:-	One (01) post of open merit remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.	

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 10-04-2023 <u>CASE NO.</u> 56-RG-2022